

J. Misc – 01 of 2014

Reg. No -01 of 2016

Order no – 66

Dated – 15.03.2023

Today is fixed for filing W/O, hearing the petition dated – 01.07.2017 and 24.02.2021 and W/S.

Ld. Adv. on behalf of the petitioner filed hazira.

Ld. Adv. on behalf of the O.P. filed hazira.

None move on repeated calls.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.06.2023 for filing W/O, hearing the petition dated – 01.07.2017 and 24.02.2021 and W/S.

Sd/- P. Mukhopadhyay
ADJ 2nd Court Bankura