

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.
Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

J Misc 01 of 2014
Reg. No. 01/2016

Order No.72
15.6.2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O, hearing petition dt.01.7.2017 and 24.5.2021 and filing W/S .
No step taken on behalf of Ld Advocate of the petitioner and O.P.s .

The Local Bar Association have taken a resolution and requested the court not to pass any
adverse order .

The case is hereby adjourned.

Fix **6.8.2024** for filing W/O, hearing petition dt.01.7.2017 and 24.2.2021 and filing W/S .

A.D.J. 2nd Court, Bankura.