

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.

Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

J Misc Exe 17 of 2016(01 of 14)
Reg. No. 01/16(CNR:WBBK01-002005-2015)

Order No.78

07.05.2025

Today is fixed for SR AD and appearance and hearing petition.

Petitioner files hazita along with track report and AD from which it appears that notice was duly served upon OP .

OP files hazira .No Vokatnama is filed.

OP is directed to file Vokatnama on the next date .

Fix 10.07.2025 for filing vokatnama and hearing.

A.D.J.,2nd Court,Bankura