

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.

Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

J Misc Exe 17 of 2016(01 of 14)
Reg. No. 01/16(CNR:WBBK01-002005-2015)

Order No.81

27.08.2025

Today is fixed for hearing .

DHR files a hazira through ld advocate .

JDR files a petition praying for adjournment on the personal ground of ld advocate as stated in the petition.

Heard . Considred.

Prayer is allowed as last chance .

The case is adjourned .

Fix 09.09.2025 for hearing i.d.,necessary order will be passed.

A.D.J.,2nd Court,Bankura