

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.

Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

J Misc Exe 17 of 2016(01 of 14)
Reg. No. 01/16(CNR:WBBK01-002005-2015)

Order No.90

07.05.2026

Today is fixed for filing W/O by JDR and hearing .

DHR files a hazira.

No steps taken by JDR .W/O not filed.

None moved till 3.30 pm.

JDR is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not run ex parte .

Fix 02.06.2026 for filing show cause and W/O by JDR and hearing .

A.D.J., 2nd Court, Bankura